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Musica per arpa / Harp music

Luigi Maurizio Tedeschi (1867-1944)
Etude-Impromptu op. 37

Suite op. 34
1. Largo maestoso
2. Andante sostenuto
3. Assai vivace
4. Allegro moderato - Largamente - Largo e pesante - Allegro

Cesare Galeotti (1872-1929)
[6] Fantaisie op. 138
Legende op. 139
Scherzo-Caprice op. 159

Virgilio Mortari (1902-1993)
Studi Galanti:

[9] Sarabanda

Notturno

Studio di terze

Sonatina prodigio
Gagliarda
Canzone
Toccata

7:05
4:20
4:18
5:11

11:06
11:50
7:09

4:17
3:28
2:46

2:18
1:25
2:30
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